## FORM 4

# UNITED STATES SECURITIES AND EXCHANGE COMMISSION Washington, D.C. 20549

OMB APPROVAL
OMB Number: 3235-0287
Estimated average burden
hours per response... 0.5

Check this box if no longer subject to Section 16. Form 4 or Form 5 obligations may continue. *See* Instruction 1(b).

#### STATEMENT OF CHANGES IN BENEFICIAL OWNERSHIP OF SECURITIES

Filed pursuant to Section 16(a) of the Securities Exchange Act of 1934 or Section 30(h) of the Investment Company Act of 1940

pe Response		*				1.00: 1		1: 0			5 Palation	achin of Dar	orting Dare	on(s) to	Iccuar	
Name and Address of Reporting Person—     KRUSEN W ANDREW JR				2. Issuer Name and Ticker or Trading Symbol ALICO, INC. [ALCO]							(Check all applicable)					
	(First) AVE, SUIT	(Middle) E 100			est T	Γransacti	on (N	Ionth/Day	y/Year)				ow)			w)
(Street)				4. If Amendment, Date Original Filed(Month/Day/Year)					6. Individual or Joint/Group Filing(Check Applicable Line) _X_ Form filed by One Reporting Person Form filed by More than One Reporting Person							
·	(State)	(Zip)			Tak	la I Na	m Do	ulvativa (	Saanuitia		ined Dien		Damafiaiall	. O		
Leourity		1	24 0	Daamad										1		Nature
(Instr. 3) Date		Execution Date, if any		if (	Code (Instr. 8)				of (D)	Beneficially Owned Following Reported Transaction(s)			Ownership Form:	hip of Be	Indirect neficial	
			(Mon	tn/Day/Ye	ar)	Code	V	Amount	(A) or (D)	Price	(Instr. 3 a	na 4)		or India	ect (In	vnership str. 4)
	on Stock,	07/01/2020				A		840 (1)	A	\$ 31.64	27,289			D		
	on Stock,										40,000			Ι	Ve	WIT entures,
Report on a s	separate line f	or each class of secu	ırities b	eneficially	owr	ned direc	<del>-</del> -			1 4 -	41	-4!	E 4!		GEC 14	74 (0.02)
							con	tained i	n this fo	orm are	e not requ	uired to res	spond un	less	SEC 14	74 (9-02)
		Table II -														
Derivative Conversion Da		Year) Execution D	4. Transaction Code		5. N of D	5.		6. Date Exercisable and Expiration Date (Month/Day/Year) 7. Se		7. T Amo Und Secu (Ins	ount of derlying Security (Instr. 5)		Derivative Securities Beneficially Owned Following Reported	e Ov Fo De Se	Ownership Form of I Derivative Security: (	Beneficia
					(A D of (I			(4)						on(s) or	Indirect	
	nd Address of N W AND of SWANN A SWANN A SEcurity  C., Common e \$1.00  Report on a security Conversion of Exercise Price of Derivative	nd Address of Reporting Pen N W ANDREW JR  (First) SWANN AVE, SUIT. (Street)  FL 33606  (State)  Gecurity  C., Common Stock, e \$1.00  C., Common Stock, e \$1.00  Report on a separate line for Exercise Price of Derivative	Address of Reporting Person*  N W ANDREW JR  (First) (Middle)  SWANN AVE, SUITE 100  (Street)  FL 33606  (State) (Zip)  Security  2. Transaction Date (Month/Day/Year)  C., Common Stock, e \$1.00  Report on a separate line for each class of security  Table II -  2. Conversion or Exercise Price of Derivative  A Definition Date (Month/Day/Year)  A Deemed Execution Date (Month/Day/Year)  A Deemed Execution Date (Month/Day/Year)  (Month/Day/Year)	Address of Reporting Person*  N W ANDREW JR  (First) (Middle)  SWANN AVE, SUITE 100  (Street)  (Street)  (Street)  (A. If  FL 33606  (State)  (Zip)  Security  2. Transaction Date (Month/Day/Year)  (Month/Day/Year)  2. Table II - Deriv (e.g., 1  2. Table II - Deriv (e.g., 1  Conversion or Exercise Price of Derivative  ALI  3. Transaction Date (Month/Day/Year)  3. Transaction Date (Month/Day/Year)  3. Transaction Date (Month/Day/Year)  (Month/Day/Year)	2. Issuer Nam ALICO, INC (Middle) (Street) 3. Date of Earli (07/01/2020 (Street) 4. If Amendme (Month/Day/Year) (Month/Day/Year) 2. Transaction Date (Month/Day/Year) (Month/Day/Year) 2. Trable II - Derivative Security (Month/Day/Year) 3. Date of Execution Date (a.g., puts, calls, Price of Derivative (Month/Day/Year) (Month/Day/Year) (Month/Day/Year) 3. Transaction Date (Month/Day/Year) 3. Transaction Date (Month/Day/Year) 3. Transaction Date (A. Deemed Execution Date (A. Deemed Exe	2. Issuer Name and Address of Reporting Person*  N.W. ANDREW JR  ALICO, INC. [A. 3. Date of Earliest To 07/01/2020  (Street)  (Street)  (Street)  (Street)  (Street)  (Street)  (State)  (Zip)  Table II - Derivative Securities beneficially own or Exercise Price of Derivative Security  2. Transaction Date (Month/Day/Year)  Table II - Derivative Securities beneficially own (Month/Day/Year)  (Month/Day/Year)  3. Date of Earliest To 07/01/2020  4. If Amendment, Execution Date, if any (Month/Day/Year)  2. Common Stock, e \$1.00  Table II - Derivative Securities beneficially own or Exercise Price of Derivative Security  (Month/Day/Year)  Alico, INC. [A. 3. Date of Earliest To 07/01/2020  4. If Amendment, Execution Date, if any (Month/Day/Year)  2. Transaction Sale Derivative Securities beneficially own or Exercise Price of Derivative Security  (Month/Day/Year)	and Address of Reporting Person * N W ANDREW JR  2. Issuer Name and Ticker ALICO, INC. [ALCO]  (Stret)  (Street)  (Street)  (Street)  (State)  2. Transaction Date (Month/Day/Year)  (Month/Day/Year)  (Code (Instr. 8)  (Code (Instr. 8)  (Code (Instr. 8)  (Code (Instr. 8)  (Month/Day/Year)  (Code (Instr. 8)  (Month/Day/Year)  (Month/Day/Year)  (Code (Instr. 8)  (Month/Day/Year)  (Month/Day/Year)  (Month/Day/Year)  (Month/Day/Year)  (Month/Day/Year)	Address of Reporting Person*  N W ANDREW JR  O	2. Issuer Name and Ticker or Trading Sy ALICO, INC. [ALCO]  (First) (Middle) 3. Date of Earliest Transaction (Month/Day 07/01/2020  (Street) 4. If Amendment, Date Original Filed(Month One of Date (Month/Day/Year))  (State) (Zip) Table I - Non-Derivative Execution Date (Month/Day/Year)  (State) (Zip) Table I - Non-Derivative Execution Date, if (Month/Day/Year)  (Month/Day/Year) (Amount One of Execution Date, if (Month/Day/Year))  (Code V Amount One of Execution Date, if (Month/Day/Year))  (Code V Amount One of Execution Date, if (Month/Day/Year))  (Code V Amount One of Execution Date, if (Month/Day/Year))  (Code V Amount One of Execution Date, if (Month/Day/Year))  (Code V Amount One of Execution Date, if (Month/Day/Year))  (Code V Amount One of Execution Date (A.) One One of Execution Date (A.) One One of Execution Date (A.) One One of Derivative Securities Acquired, Disposed (Month/Day/Year)  (Month/Day/Year) (Month/Day/Year)  (Month/Day/Year) (Month/Day/Year)  (Month/Day/Year) (Month/Day/Year)  (Month/Day/Year) (Month/Day/Year) (Month/Day/Year)  (Month/Day/Year) (Month/Day/Year)	Address of Reporting Person* N W ANDREW JR    Code   V   Amount   Code   Code   V   Amount   Code   Conversion   Conversio	Address of Reporting Person 2  N W ANDREW JR  2. Issuer Name and Ticker or Trading Symbol ALICO, INC. [ALCO]  SWANN AVE, SUITE 100  (Street)  4. If Amendment, Date Original Filed(Month/Day/Year)  (Street)  4. If Amendment, Date Original Filed(Month/Day/Year)  (Street)  4. If Amendment, Date Original Filed(Month/Day/Year)  (Month/Day/Year)  2. Transaction Date (Month/Day/Year)  2. Transaction Date (Month/Day/Year)  A Deemed Execution Date, if Original Filed(Month/Day/Year)  (A) or Disposed of (D) (Instr. 3, 4 and 5)  (A) or Original Filed(Month/Day/Year)  (A) or Disposed of (D) (Instr. 8)  (A) or Original Filed(Month/Day/Year)  A Securities Acquired (A) or Disposed of (D) (Instr. 3, 4 and 5)  (Code V Amount (D) Price  (A) or Disposed of (D) (Instr. 8)  (A) S 31.64  (A) Or Disposed of (D) (Instr. 8)  (A) Or D	2. Issuer Name and Ticker or Trading Symbol   S. Relation   ALICO, INC. [ALCO]   X_ Direct Office	Address of Reporting Person ALICO, INC. [ALCO]  SWANN AVE, SUITE 100  (Street)  A. Date of Earliest Transaction (Month/Day/Year)  (Street)  A. If Amendment, Date Original Filed(Month/Day/Year)  (Street)  A. Deemed Execution Date, in any (Month/Day/Year)  (Month/Day/Year)  C., Common Stock, e \$1.00  Report on a separate line for each class of securities beneficially owned directly or indirectly.  Table II - Derivative Securities Acquired, Disposed of, or Beneficially Owned Conversion Date (E.g., puts, calls, warrants, options, convertible securities)  2. Transaction (Month/Day/Year)  (Month/Day/Year)  (Month/Day/Year)  A. B40 (II)  A. Salo (Individual or Joint/X, Form filed by More Reported Date (A) or Disposed of (D) (Instr. 3, 4 and 5)  (Instr. 3, 4 and 4)  (Instr. 3, 4 and	Adddress of Reporting Person* NWANDREW JR  2. Issuer Name and Ticker or Trading Symbol ALICO, INC. [ALCO]  SWANN AVE, SUITE 100  (Street)  3. Date of Earliest Transaction (Month/Day/Year) (Officer (give title below)  5. Relationship of Reporting Person* Check all apple (Check all apple Officer (give title below)  5. Amount of Securities Person* Form filed by One Reporting Person* Form filed by More than One Report of Code* Form filed by More than One Reporting Person* Form file	Address of Reporting Person * N W ANDREW IR  ALICO, INC. [ALCO]  SWANN AVE, SUITE 100  (Street)  4. If Amendment, Date Original Filed(Month/Day/Year)  (Month/Day/Year)  (Month/Day/Year	Al Address of Reporting Person.*  Al AlCO, INC. [ALCO]  (Greek)  Al Specific below (Check all applicable)  (Greet)  Al If Amendment, Date Original Filed(Month/Day/Year)  (Sinver)  (Al If Amendment, Date Original Filed(Month/Day/Year)  (State)  (State)  (State)  (State)  (Zip)  (State)  (Zip)  (Month/Day/Year)  (State)  (A)  (Instr. 3)  (Instr. 3)  (A)  (Instr. 3)  (Instr. 4)  (Instr. 4)  (Instr. 4)  (Instr. 4)  (Instr. 4)  (Instr. 3)  (Instr. 5)  (Instr. 5)

#### **Reporting Owners**

	Relationships						
Reporting Owner Name / Address	Director	10% Owner	Officer	Other			
KRUSEN W ANDREW JR 1414 W SWANN AVE, SUITE 100 TAMPA, FL 33606	X						

### **Signatures**

W. Andrew Krusen	07/02/2020		
**Signature of Reporting Person	Date		

#### **Explanation of Responses:**

- \* If the form is filed by more than one reporting person, see Instruction 4(b)(v).
- \*\* Intentional misstatements or omissions of facts constitute Federal Criminal Violations. See 18 U.S.C. 1001 and 15 U.S.C. 78ff(a).
- (1) These shares were issued under the Stock Incentive Plan of 2015.
  - Dominion Financial Group, Inc. ("DFG") is the managing general partner of WIT Ventures, LTD ("WIT"). Mr. Krusen is the President of DFG and has investment authority
- (2) over shares held by DFG pursuant to a Consulting Agreement between Mr. Krusen and DFG. Mr. Krusen disclaims beneficial ownership of the shares held by WIT except to the extent of his pecuniary interest therein.

Note: File three copies of this Form, one of which must be manually signed. If space is insufficient, see Instruction 6 for procedure.

Potential persons who are to respond to the collection of information contained in this form are not required to respond unless the form displays a currently valid OMB number.